SG4-xx  Type
MINI FLUORESCENT SLEEK PLUS  Project
T4 • 3-WIRE CLASSIC GROUNDED Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955 10/28/2015
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1
CATALOG INFORMATION
MODEL DIMENSIONS LAMP LUMENS* MAX CONNECTED UNITS LAMP OPTIONS FINISH
SG4-6** 9-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H T4 6W 480 10 3000K, 4100K, 6400K,
Black, Blue, Green,
Red
White
 SG4-8 13-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H T4 8W 600
SG4-12 17-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H T4 12W 800
SG4-16 19-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H T4 16W 1000
SG4-20 21”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H T4 20W 1350
SG4-22 29”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H T4 22W 1850
SG4-24 34-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H T4 24W 2150
SG4-26 40-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H T4 26W 2550
SG4-28 46-1/4”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H T4 28W 2900
* Based on 4100K lamps.
** The 6W fixture is not available with a Rocker Switch.
Ordering Instructions MODEL  SWITCH  / OUTPUT – FINISH
Examples: SG4-8  SW  / 30 – W With built-in Rocker Switch

UL &CUL Listed.
New York City approval.
FCC Part 18 Listed – tested for in-line and radiated interference.
SG4-xx  Type
MINI FLUORESCENT SLEEK PLUS  Project
T4 • 3-WIRE CLASSIC GROUNDED Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955 10/28/2015
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2
ACCESSORIES
 MODEL /  DESCRIPTION   MODEL /  DESCRIPTION
SG-DC: Direct Connector for
end-to-end connection.
SG-MC-45: 45°Mounting Clip
SG-B: Plastic Hard Wire Box with
Control Switch
3-5/8”L x 2-1/4”W x 1-3/8”H
SG-PS6: Power Strip with 12 Outlets.
Includes (1) Direct Connector (SP-DC)
72”L x 7/8”W x 7/8”H
(Not UL Listed)
SG-BM: Commercial Grade Metal Hard
Wire Box. Enables fixtures to be
controlled by wall switch
2-3/4”L x 1-3/4”W x 1-3/4”H
SG-CC6: 6” Connecting Cable
SG-CC12: 12” Connecting Cable
SG-CC24: 24” Connecting Cable
SG-CC36: 36” Connecting Cable
SG-BM-SW
Commercial Grade Metal Hardwire
Box with Switch
3-1/2”L x 2”W x 1-1/8”H
SG-CC6L: 6” Right-Angle
Connecting Cable
SG-CC12L: : 12” Right-Angle
Connecting Cable
SG-CC24L: 24” Right-Angle
Connecting Cable
SG-CC36L: 36” Right-Angle
Connecting Cable
SG-MC-VH: Stainless Steel Mounting
Clip for Vertical & Horizontal Mount
SG-PC24-WH